

CS No. 58252/16

**Alok Murti Sharma
Vs.
Ram Pal Singh & Ors.**

02.04.2019

Present:- Sh. M.U.Rehman, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh.R.K.Tomar, Ld.Counsel for the defendant
No.1 with D-1.
Sh. Harish Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant No.2.

At request, put up for DE on behalf of
defendant no.2 for **22.05.2019.**

**Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
02.04.2019**